
Commemorative Sponsorship 
Opportunities 

Commemorative Naming Opportunities
Commemorative Naming Opportunities are available at the invitation of the school.

Commemorative Sponsorship Opportunities are available to all families, and are a wonderful way to join your 
legacy with the school or to honor a loved one. A plaque honoring your gift will be permanently placed at the 

entrance of the sponsored room or area. Gifts may be made over three years.

ARCHWAY GIFT TO RESERVE
Faculty Commons
Shaded Playground
Art Room
Multipurpose Room
Music Room (2)
Science Room
Faculty Break Room
Nurses Office
ESS Suite 
Classrooms (28)
Reading Circle

$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000

PREP GIFT TO RESERVE
Faculty Commons
Senior Commons
Art Room (2)
Athletics Office
College Counseling
Locker Rooms
Multipurpose Room
Music Room (2)
Outdoor Classroom
Weight Room
Science Lab (4)
ESS Suite
Humane Letters Classroom (4)
Classrooms (20)
Benches (5)
Flagpoles (3)

North Phoenix Campus
7-12 Hall
K-4 Hall 
Gymnasium 

$1,500,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000

Sports Field 
Library  
Campus Quadrangle (2)

$250,000
$150,000
$100,000

$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$15,000
$10,000
$2,500
$2,500


