

Commemorative Sponsorship Opportunities

The Foundation For The Future

Classrooms (20) Benches (5)

Flagpoles (3)

Commemorative Sponsorship Opportunities are available to all families, and are a wonderful way to join your legacy with the school or to honor a loved one. A plaque honoring your gift will be permanently placed at the entrance of the sponsored room or area. Gifts may be made over three years.

ARCHWAY	GIFT TO RESERVE
Faculty Commons	\$50,000
Shaded Playground	\$50,000
Art Room	\$25,000
Multipurpose Room	\$25,000
Music Room (2)	\$25,000
Science Room	\$25,000
Faculty Break Room	\$20,000
Nurses Office	\$20,000
ESS Suite	\$20,000
Classrooms (28)	\$10,000
Reading Circle	\$10,000
PREP	GIFT TO RESERVE
Faculty Commons	\$50,000
Faculty Commons Senior Commons	\$50,000 \$50,000
-	
Senior Commons	\$50,000
Senior Commons Art Room (2)	\$50,000 \$25,000
Senior Commons Art Room (2) Athletics Office	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Senior Commons Art Room (2) Athletics Office College Counseling	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Senior Commons Art Room (2) Athletics Office College Counseling Locker Rooms	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Senior Commons Art Room (2) Athletics Office College Counseling Locker Rooms Multipurpose Room	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Senior Commons Art Room (2) Athletics Office College Counseling Locker Rooms Multipurpose Room Music Room (2)	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Senior Commons Art Room (2) Athletics Office College Counseling Locker Rooms Multipurpose Room Music Room (2) Outdoor Classroom	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Senior Commons Art Room (2) Athletics Office College Counseling Locker Rooms Multipurpose Room Music Room (2) Outdoor Classroom Weight Room	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000
Senior Commons Art Room (2) Athletics Office College Counseling Locker Rooms Multipurpose Room Music Room (2) Outdoor Classroom Weight Room Science Lab (4)	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$25,000

Commemorative Naming Opportunities

\$2,500

\$2,500

Commemorative Naming Opportunities are available at the invitation of the school.

North Phoenix Campus	\$1,500,000	Sports Field	\$250,000
7-12 Hall	\$250,000	Library	\$150,000
K-4 Hall	\$250,000	Campus Quadrangle (2)	\$100,000
Gymnasium	\$250,000		